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Maier, William B.
Professor and Chair

PH/Mw
831-656-2896 (phone)

831-656-2834 (fax)
wmaier@nps.navy.mil

Cleary, David
Associate Professor and

Associate Chair for Research
PH/Cl

656-2828
cleary@nps.navy.mil

Armstead, Robert
Associate Professor
PH/Ar
656-2125
rlarmste@nps.navy.mil

Baker, Steven R.
Associate Professor
PH/Ba
656-2732/2729/2824
srbaker@nps.navy.mil

Colson, William B.
Professor
PH/Cw
656-2765
wbcolson@nps.navy.mil

Cooper, Alfred W.M.
Professor
PH/Cr
656-2452
acooper@nps.navy.mil

Davis, D. Scott
Associate Professor
PH/Dv
656-2877
sdavis@nps.navy.mil

Harney, Robert C.
Associate Professor
PH/Ha
656-2685
rcharney@nps.navy.mil

Heinz, Otto
Professor Emeritus
PH/Hz
656-2540
heinz@physics.nps.navy.mil

Hofler, Tom
Assistant Research Professor
PH/Hf
656-2420
tjhofler@nps.navy.mil

Holland, Dan H.
Senior Lecturer
PH/Ho
656-2219
dhhollan@nps.navy.mil

Larraza, Andres
Assistant Professor
PH/La
656-3007
alarraza@nps.navy.mil

Luscombe, James
Associate Professor
PH/Lj
656-2941
luscombe@nps.navy.mil

Maruyama, Xavier
Professor
PH/Mx
656-2431
maruyama@nps.navy.mil

Melich, Michael E.
Research Professor
PH/Mm
656-2772/3776
mmelich@nps.navy.mil

Muir, Thomas
PH
Visiting Professor
656-2185/5138
tgmuir@nps.navy.mil

Olsen, Richard C.
Associate Professor
PH/Os
656-2019
olsen@nps.navy.mil

Sanders, James V.
Associate Professor
PH/Sd
656-3884
jsanders@nps.navy.mil

Schacher, Gordon
Professor
PH/Sq
656-1104
gschacher@nps.navy.mil

Shipley, Mitch LCDR
Military Instructor
PH/Sm
656-2848
shipley@nps.navy.mil

Smith, Kevin B.
Assistant Professor
PH/Sk
656-2107
kbsmith@nps.navy.mil

Spiel, Donald E.
Research Associate Professor
PH
656-2667
despiel@nps.navy.mil

Walker, Philip
Research Professor
PH
656-2973
plwalker@nps.navy.mil
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Walters, Donald L.
Associate Professor
PH/We
656-2267
dlwalter@nps.navy.mil

Woehler, Karlheinz E.
Professor
PH/Wh
656-2121
kwoehler@nps.navy.mil


